
學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

112學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學分發結果

報名單位 報名單位

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立和順國中

臺南市立仁德文賢國民中學

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立南寧高中附設國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立安平國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立新興國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立金城國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立南寧高中附設國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立金城國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立後甲國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立新興國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立金城國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立中山國中

112學年度臺南區高級中等學校免試入學委員會印製

213303 臺南市立南寧高級中學

101 普通科

不限

學號 學號

1090001

1090155

1090010

1090360

1090001

1090249

1090183

1090018

1090334

1090725

1090061

1095009

1090003

1090146

1090249

1090094

1090092

1090196

1090015

1091130

1090235

1090168

1090209

1090194

1090011

1090071

1090240

1090158

1090104

1090490

1091001

1090105

1090180

1090008

1090385

1090210

1090288

1090408

1090620

1090282

姓名 姓名

方○賢

方○岑

王○宗

王○欣

史○睿

石○綺

吳○霖

吳○昕

吳○彤

吳○懿

李○圩

李○綺

李○諺

李○霖

李○輝

杜○叡

沈○諺

林○卉

林○羿

邱○庭

邱○傑

施○晴

洪○晟

莊○翰

許○喬

許○傑

郭○銘

陳○銘

陳○澤

陳○毅

陳○宏

陳○言

陳○璁

陳○寯

陳○臣

陳○維

陳○安

陳○渝

陳○帆

陳○安

〔依姓名排序〕

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立歸仁國中

臺南市立沙崙國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立建興國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立南寧高中附設國中

臺南市立新興國中

臺南市立新興國中

臺南市立安平國中

臺南市私立德光高中附設國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立崇明國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市私立德光高中附設國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立復興國中

臺南市立西港國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立忠孝國中

臺南市立金城國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立大成國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立新市國中

臺南市私立港明高中附設國中

個報國中

臺南市立中山國中

臺南市立安平國中

1090202

1090159

1090015

1090360

1090080

1090350

1090088

1090011

1090131

1090043

1091062

1095017

1090182

1090195

1090508

1090064

1090461

1090191

1090259

1090221

1090260

1090253

1090043

1090162

1090068

1090332

1090091

1090219

1090146

1090216

1090188

1090061

T1120109

1090329

1090191

陳○妃

曾○宣

曾○慈

曾○心

程○南

黃○珊

黃○瑄

黃○文

黃○鈞

黃○銘

黃○宸

黃○檥

甯○秝

1

葉○彤

董○喆

劉○鑫

劉○宇

蔡○函

蔡○祺

蔡○宸

鄭○文

鄭○泳

鄭○蓁

鄭○皇

蕭○翔

賴○豪

薛○云

薛○歆

薛○茜

謝○勳

謝○哲

羅○佑

羅○洵

蘇○宏

邜○亭

75

112/07/11

1


